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114 Abe, Debbie / Mixed media
102 Adamo, Chris and Nancy / Jewelry

98 Ahrens, Diana / Mixed Media
172 Alden, Virginia / Mixed Media
199 Alfonso, Jesse / Sculpture

11 Anderson, Brent / Photography
46 Andrews, Terry / Glass
47 Andrews, Terry / Glass
18 Ann, Stephanee / Painting

234 Atkinson, Jo / Spices
29 Backer, Rich / Sculpture

215 Bahringer, Charles / Jewelry
187 Bailey, Tim / Clothing
239 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
240 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
226 Barber, David / Jewelry
181 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry

17 Barnaby, Calib / Jewelry
28 Barnes, Deborah / Jewelry
62 Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass
22 Bauer, Thomas / Painting

193 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
225 Beal, Julie / Candles
169 Becker, Jason and Crissy / Chairs
170 Becker, Jason and Crissy / Chairs

79 Behrsing, Anne / Jewelry
2 Belchatovski, Josef / Sculpture

36 Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media
87 Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting

153 Billman, Mark / Jewelry
120 Bladen, Ed / Wood
213 Blaszkowicz, Agnes / Resin

82 Blowers, John / Painting
177 Bodin, Carol  / Jewelry

80 Bond, Angela / Painting
157 Boyce, Robert and Faye / Sculpture
105 Brandao, Koko / Painting

9 Brower, Jennifer / Jewelry
40 Brown, Jeff / Sculpture

108 Brown, Kelly / Mixed Media
26 Brown, Mark / Photography



27 Brown, Mark / Photography
92 Bryant, Dawn / Painting
93 Bryant, Dawn / Painting

inter/Nassau Buccina, Scot / Sculpture
127 Butcher, Tonya & Bill / Fiber
195 Caber, Teresita / Painting
176 Campagna, Janet / Clothing

inter/Nassau Campbell, David / Mixed Media
201 Campuzano, Carlos and Pat / Floral

14 Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media
186 Cardona, Robin / Fabric/fabric bags

64 Chadsey, Jimmy / Photography
3 Chamberlain, Tom and Denise / Clay

107 Chambers, Abbie / Clothing
145 Childs, Bonnie / Painting
150 Christian, LeAnn / Glass
171 Clark, David  / Jewelry
131 Cohen, Steven and Rocio / Wood
180 Concetta, Laura / Clothing

74 Cooley, Victoria / Painting
75 Cooley, Victoria / Painting

food1 Cooper, Jeff and Julie / Kettle Korn
167 Cross, Paul / Wood
113 Curran, Sean / Photography

13 Cursley, Nicola / Jewelry
70 Cutco Cutlery
99 Davis, April / Painting

100 Davis, April / Painting
95 Davis, Sheron / Mixed Media

156 Dawald, Jeff / Jewelry
32 DeSanto, Dawn / Fiber

222 Devitt, Cheryl / Mixed Media
30 Dicarlo, John / Glass

175 Dormio, Samantha / Painting
217 Doroshewitz, Tammy / Jewelry
179 Downs, Sarah / Accessories
219 Elder, Renee and Scott / Cups/cup holders
205 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion
126 Erden, Sandra / Jewelry
238 Ernst, Dean and Tracy / Candy

57 Fears, John and Princy / Clothing
86 Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art
33 Figlinski, Martin / Painting



6 Flood, Krista / Glass
227 Flores, Hilario / Wood

15 Focht, Robin / Glass
food 2 Fontaine, Jackie - Desserts

209 Fuller, Michael / Wind Chimes
202 Gandy, Kim  / Candles

76 Gilchrist, S.E. / Fiber
110 Gillespie, Timothy / Wood
103 Goad, Dan / Painting

81 Goodin, Julie / Mixed Media
68 Goodman, Dennis / Photography

106 Goshorn, David / Jewelry
159 Goskey, Judy / Jewelry

83 Grammer, John / Sculpture
229 Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry

51 Grogan, Cheryll / Painting
115 Grubbs, Debra / Painting
134 Guest Chest Murphy Beds
135 Guest Chest Murphy Beds
149 Gunther, John / Mixed Media
194 Hain, Douglas / Sculpture
160 Harper, Walter / Wood
161 Harper, Walter / Wood

66 Hecksel, Bruce / Painting
58 Hendrix, Ed and Melissa / Digital

158 Hepner, Pomm / Painting
143 Hernandez, J Miguel / Photography

61 Herzog, Sarah / Painting
90 Hirt, Brandon / Photography
21 Hirt, Cindy / Mixed Media

228 Hoehn, Sarah / Pet Accessories
133 Home Performance Alliance
154 Hoyos, Ana Maria / Painting

73 Humana - Louise Bellamy
59 Huston-Field, Victor and Megan / Mixed Media
24 Hutchinson, Adam / Photography
12 Johnson, Don / Sculpture
48 Johnson, Jane / Painting
34 Johnson, Mary Lou / Photography

178 Jordan, Gail / Glass
45 Kalin, Jackie / Mixed Media
42 Kara, John and Carol / Wood

220 Karaolis, Andy / Sculpture



168 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Picture Frames
39 Keane, Bonnie / Painting
63 Kelley, Shano / Jewelry

206 Kilczewski, Lori / Fiber
125 Koch, Nancy / Photography
109 Lagestee, Robert / Glass
204 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
130 Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics

77 Laoria, Paul / Painting
185 Larson, Debra / Resin
152 Laurie, Heather / Fiber
211 Lawrence, Ischa / Jewelry

72 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection
191 Leidy, Corrina / Mixed Media
192 Leidy, David / Glass

79 LeVett, Michele / Jewelry
41 Livne, Smadar / Painting

218 Londono, Veronika / Clothing
37 Loznianu, Vasile / Glass

4 Lucas, Linda / Painting
119 Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography

88 Lundgren, Glenda and Eric / Jewelry
53 Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry

174 Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry
49 Manrique, Belisario / Painting

237 Markwardt, Terry / Tools
141 Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry

56 Matula, Joey / Painting
89 Mccollum, Richard / Wood

224 McCostlin, Jeanne / Wood
144 Mckenney, Justin and Melanie / Clay

65 Medina, Maykel / Mixed Media
236 Meyers, Sara / Dip/Sauces
235 Miles, John / Nuts

38 Miranda, Beth / Ceramics
210 Murfitt, Peter / Sea shell trees
132 Murphy, Brian / Painting
146 Mutch, John / Jewelry
200 Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing
124 Nichols, Merrianne / Leather

44 Nilsson, Robert and Teresa / Jewelry
inter/Nassau Novikov, Sergei / Music

5 Nugent, David / Jewelry



54 Oliver, Susan / Photography
140 Osborne, Sveta / Mixed Media
139 Osborne, Sveta / Painting

20 Pardue, Randy / Sculpture
10 Parsley, Jason / Clay
52 Pearce, Matt / Mixed Media

162 Peck Jennifer / Mixed Media
163 Peck Jennifer / Mixed Media
223 Peterson, Dawn / Jewelry

55 Phillips, Lynette / Clay
35 Phillips, Sally / Jewelry

207 Pierce, Liz / Fabric/fabric bags
78 Pierson-Hutson, Stephanie / Sculpture

147 Pirkle, Linda / Painting
142 Pishgahi, Reza / Glass

50 Pompei, Vince / Sculpture
112 Pronko, Janice / Clay
165 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry
148 Reich, Lesley / Clay
151 Richmond, James / Photography
188 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Beaded Dishware
189 Rinzel/Toledo
155 Robison, Tim / Clay
197 Rocco, Rick  / Wood
198 Rocco/Williams

19 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography
231 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
230 Sacco/Griffith

1 Saldaitis, Rasa / Painting
208 Sardharwalla, Maz/jewelry
128 Sax, Loretta / Painting
129 Sax, Loretta / Painting
182 Schmidt, Chanda / Mixed Media

60 Schneider, Carl / Jewelry
16 Schuessler, Michael / Painting
43 Sheffield, Craig / Photography

101 Sheldon, Kathy / Mixed Media
233 Shellhammer, James / Olies
173 Short, Robin / Fabric/fabric bags
203 Siver, Mary / Jewelry

84 Slate, Joyce / Jewelry
184 Sloan, Brittany / Jewelry

31 Solomon, Anne Marie / Painting



96 Spraul, Barbara / Painting
221 Stephens, Amber / Wood Signs
117 Stinson, Ron / Sculpture
118 Stinson, Ron / Sculpture

85 Styczynski, Thomas / Photography
25 Tilley, Teresa / Mixed Media
23 Tilson, Linda / Clothing

7 Tilton, Paul / Photography
190 Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags
116 Tyers, Thomas / Wood
214 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories
196 Vasquez, David / Painting

94 Velez, Juan / Jewelry
71 Venice Gondolier

136 Venice Main Street
137 Venice Main Street
138 Venice Main Street
111 Viamontes, Brian / Drawing
212 Vukovits, Lisa / Soap/Lotion
122 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media
123 Ward, Steve / Painting
232 Weber, Cindy / CBD products

67 Wender, Andrew / Lamps
183 West, Barrie / Home Goods

91 Williams, Cristina and Don  / Raku
164 Williams, Mike / Printmaking
166 Woik, Julie / Books
216 Woodland, Carl / Furniture

8 Zimmer DeMichele, Kelly / Mixed Media
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Art Section 1-163 Craft Section164-240

ON VENICE AVENUE

TAPE IS BACK OF BOOTH

CLOSEST TO WATER CLOSEST TO WATER

BOOTHS FACE SOUTH BOOTHS FACE NORTH

Harbor Drive South ↓ CRAFT SECTION ↓

Big Corner
Saldaitis, Rasa / Painting

1 B 240
Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants

Big Corner

Belchatovski, Josef / Sculpture
2 I 239

Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants

Chamberlain, Tom and Denise / Clay
3 G 238

Ernst, Dean and Tracy / Candy

Lucas, Linda / Painting
4 237

Markwardt, Terry / Tools

Nugent, David / Jewelry
5 M 236

Meyers, Sara / Dip/Sauces

Flood, Krista / Glass
6 E 235

Miles, John / Nuts

Tilton, Paul / Photography
7 D 234

Atkinson, Jo / Spices

Zimmer DeMichele, Kelly / Mixed Media
8 I 233

Shellhammer, James / Olies

Brower, Jennifer / Jewelry
9 A 232

Weber, Cindy / CBD products

Parsley, Jason / Clay
10 N 231

Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces

Anderson, Brent / Photography
11 230

Sacco/Griffith

Johnson, Don / Sculpture
12 B 229

Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry
Across from Orchid Envy

Cursley, Nicola / Jewelry
13 I 228

Hoehn, Sarah / Pet Accessories
Across from Orchid Envy

Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media
14 G 227

Flores, Hilario / Wood

Focht, Robin / Glass
15 226

Barber, David / Jewelry

Schuessler, Michael / Painting
16 M 225

Beal, Julie / Candles

Barnaby, Calib / Jewelry
17 E 224

McCostlin, Jeanne / Wood
Open Side - Drain

Ann, Stephanee / Painting
18 D 223

Peterson, Dawn / Jewelry
Open Side - Drain

Ruda, Lazaro / Photography
19 I 222

Devitt, Cheryl / Mixed Media

Pardue, Randy / Sculpture
20 A 221

Stephens, Amber / Wood Signs
Open Side - Drain

Hirt, Cindy / Mixed Media
21 N 220

Karaolis, Andy / Sculpture
Open Side - Drain

Bauer, Thomas / Painting
22 219

Elder, Renee and Scott / Cups/cup holders

Tilson, Linda / Clothing
23 B 218

Londono, Veronika / Clothing

Hutchinson, Adam / Photography
24 I 217

Doroshewitz, Tammy / Jewelry
Corner                  Across from Posh                

Tilley, Teresa / Mixed Media

25 G 216

Woodland, Carl / Furniture

Corner

WALKWAY

Corner
Brown, Mark / Photography

26 M 215
Bahringer, Charles / Jewelry

Corner

Brown, Mark / Photography
27 E 214

Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories

Barnes, Deborah / Jewelry
28 D 213

Blaszkowicz, Agnes / Resin

Backer, Rich / Sculpture
29 I 212

Vukovits, Lisa / Soap/Lotion

Dicarlo, John / Glass
30 A 211

Lawrence, Ischa / Jewelry

Solomon, Anne Marie / Painting
31 N 210

Murfitt, Peter / Sea shell trees

DeSanto, Dawn / Fiber
32 209

Fuller, Michael / Wind Chimes
Open Side - Drain

Open Side - Drain
Figlinski, Martin / Painting

33 B 208 Sardharwalla, Maz / Jewelry Open Side - Drain

Open Side- Drain              Across 
from Gelato

Johnson, Mary Lou / Photography

34 I 207

Pierce, Liz / Fabric/fabric bags

Phillips, Sally / Jewelry
35 G 206

Kilczewski, Lori / Fiber
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Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media
36 205

Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion

Loznianu, Vasile / Glass
37 M 204

Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
Across from Cassariano Italian

Miranda, Beth / Ceramics

38 E 203

Siver, Mary / Jewelry

Keane, Bonnie / Painting
39 D 202

Gandy, Kim  / Candles

Brown, Jeff / Sculpture
40 I 201

Campuzano, Carlos and Pat / Floral

Livne, Smadar / Painting
41 A 200

Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing

Kara, John and Carol / Wood
42 N 199

Alfonso, Jesse / Sculpture

Sheffield, Craig / Photography
43 198

Rocco/Alfonso

Nilsson, Robert and Teresa / Jewelry
44 197

Rocco, Rick  / Wood
Across from Florida Oil

Kalin, Jackie / Mixed Media
45 196

Vasquez, David / Painting

Andrews, Terry / Glass
46 195

Caber, Teresita / Painting
Open Side - Drain

Open Side - Drain
Andrews, Terry / Glass

47 194
Hain, Douglas / Sculpture

Open Side - Drain

Stand Alone - Big Corner                   
Across from Classic Rose

Johnson, Jane / Painting

48 193

Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
192

Leidy, David / Glass
191

Leidy, Corrina / Mixed Media

Big Corner                                        
Across from Daiquiri Deck

In Intersection-Food1

Intersection Nassau Street South

190

Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags

Big Corner                                     
Public Bathrooms

Big Corner                           Across 
from Sea Pleasures

Manrique, Belisario / Painting

49 B 189

Rinzel/Toledo

Pompei, Vince / Sculpture
50 I 188

Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Beaded Dishware

Grogan, Cheryll / Painting
51 G 187

Bailey, Tim / Clothing

Pearce, Matt / Mixed Media
52 186

Cardona, Robin / Fabric/fabric bags

Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry
53 M 185

Larson, Debra / Resin

Oliver, Susan / Photography
54 E 184

Sloan, Brittany / Jewelry

Phillips, Lynette / Clay
55 D 183

West, Barrie / Home Goods

Matula, Joey / Painting
56 I 182

Schmidt, Chanda / Mixed Media

Fears, John and Princy / Clothing
57 A 181

Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry

Hendrix, Ed and Melissa / Digital
58 N 180

Concetta, Laura / Clothing
Across from Green Parrot

Huston-Field, Victor/ Mixed Media
59 179

Downs, Sarah / Accessories

Schneider, Carl / Jewelry
60 B 178

Jordan, Gail / Glass

Herzog, Sarah / Painting
61 I 177

Bodin, Carol  / Jewelry

Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass
62 G 176

Campagna, Janet / Clothing

Kelley, Shano / Jewelry
63 175

Dormio, Samantha / Painting

Chadsey, Jimmy / Photography
64 M 174

Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry

Medina, Maykel / Mixed Media
65 E 173

Short, Robin / Fabric/fabric bags
Hecksel, Bruce / Painting 66 D 172

Alden, Virginia / Mixed Media

Wender, Andrew / Lamps
67 I 171

Clark, David  / Jewelry

Goodman, Dennis / Photography
68 A 170

Becker, Jason and Crissy / Chairs
69 N 169

Becker, Jason and Crissy / Chairs

Cutco Cutlery
70 168

Karman, Sindi & Philip / Picture Frames
Across from TJ Carney’s

Venice Gondolier
71 167

Cross, Paul / Wood

Leaf Filter Gutter Protection
72 166

Woik, Julie / Books

Humana - Louise Bellamy
73 165

Qualls, Vita / Jewelry
Open Side - Drain



3

Corner

Fontaine, Jackie - Desserts

FOOD 2 164

Williams, Mike / Printmaking

Corner/1.5

WALKWAY WALKWAY 

CRAFT SECTION ↑

ART SECTION ↓

Corner             
Cooley, Victoria / Painting

74 163
Peck Jennifer / Mixed Media

Corner

Across from Scarlet Macaw
Cooley, Victoria / Painting

75 B 162
Peck Jennifer / Mixed Media

Gilchrist, S.E. / Fiber
76 I 161

Harper, Walter / Wood

Laoria, Paul / Painting
77 G 160

Harper, Walter / Wood

Pierson-Hutson, Stephanie / Sculpture
78 159

Goskey, Judy / Jewelry

Behrsing, Anne / Jewelry
79 M 158

Hepner, Pomm / Painting

Bond, Angela / Painting
80 E 157

Boyce, Robert and Faye / Sculpture

Goodin, Julie / Mixed Media
81 D 156

Dawald, Jeff / Jewelry

Blowers, John / Painting
82 I 155

Robison, Tim / Clay

Grammer, John / Sculpture
83 A 154

Hoyos, Ana Maria / Painting

Slate, Joyce / Jewelry
84 N 153

Billman, Mark / Jewelry

Styczynski, Thomas / Photography
85 152

Laurie, Heather / Fiber

Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art
86 B 151

Richmond, James / Photography

Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting
87 I 150

Christian, LeAnn / Glass
Across from Upper Crust Cafe

Lundgren, Glenda and Eric / Jewelry

88 G 149

Gunther, John / Mixed Media

Mccollum, Richard / Wood
89 148

Reich, Lesley / Clay

Hirt, Brandon / Photography
90 M 147

Pirkle, Linda / Painting

Williams, Cristina and Don  / Raku
91 E 146

Mutch, John / Jewelry

Bryant, Dawn / Painting
92 D 145

Childs, Bonnie / Painting
Open Side -Drain

Bryant, Dawn / Painting
93 I 144

Mckenney, Justin and Melanie / Clay
Open Side -Drain

Velez, Juan / Jewelry
94 A 143

Hernandez, J Miguel / Photography
Open Side - Drain

Davis, Sheron / Mixed Media
95 N 142

Pishgahi, Reza / Glass
Open Side - Drain

Spraul, Barbara / Painting
96 141

Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry
97 140

Osborne, Sveta / Mixed Media
Across from driveway

Big Corner

Ahrens, Diana / Mixed Media

98 139

Osborne, Sveta / Painting

Big Corner                                    
Portalets

Nokomis Nokomis

In intersection
Buccina, Scot / Sculpture

 curb/corner
Novikov, Sergei / Music

In intersection
Campbell, David / Mixed Media

Big Corner                 Across from 
Sunbug

Davis, April / Painting

99 B 138

Venice Main Street

Big Corner

Davis, April / Painting
100 I 137

Venice Main Street

Sheldon, Kathy / Mixed Media
101 G 136

Venice Main Street

Adamo, Chris and Nancy / Jewelry
102 135

Guest Chest Murphy Beds
Across from Pachington

Open Side - Drain
Curran, Sean / Photography

103 M 134
Guest Chest Murphy Beds

Open Side- Drain

Open Side - Drain        Across from 
Flynn’s

104 E 133

Home Performance Alliance

Open Side - Drain

Brandao, Koko / Painting
105 D 132

Murphy, Brian / Painting

Goshorn, David / Jewelry
106 I 131

Cohen, Steven and Rocio / Wood
Across from 124

Chambers, Abbie / Clothing
107 A 130

Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics

Brown, Kelly / Mixed Media
108 N 129

Sax, Loretta / Painting

Lagestee, Robert / Glass
109 128

Sax, Loretta / Painting
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Gillespie, Timothy / Wood
110 B 127

Butcher, Tonya & Bill / Fiber

Viamontes, Brian / Drawing
111 I 126

Erden, Sandra / Jewelry

Pronko, Janice / Clay
112 G 125

Koch, Nancy / Photography

Goad, Dan / Painting
113 124

Nichols, Merrianne / Leather
Across from MODA

Abe, Debbie/Mixed Media
114 M 123

Ward, Steve / Painting

Grubbs, Debra / Painting
115 E 122

Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media

Tyers, Thomas / Wood
116 D 121

LeVett, Michele / Jewelry

Stinson, Ron / Sculpture
117 I 120

Bladen, Ed / Wood
Big Corner

Stinson, Ron / Sculpture
118 A 119

Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography
Big Corner

HWY41 N HWY41


